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Anna Allen, DVM
     Southeastern Region EP Veterinarian
     (919) 614-0072
     anna.allen@ncagr.gov

North Carolina Department of Agriculture & Consumer Services
Emergency Programs Regions

NOTICE
Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of
information, but errors and conditions originating
from physical sources used to develop the database
may be reflected in the data supplied. The requester
must be aware of data conditions and ultimately bear
responsibility for the appropriate use of the 
information with respect to possible errors, original
map scale, collection methodology, currency of data, 
and other conditions specific to certain data.
Source:NCDA & CS Emergency Programs Division.
This map is stored in Y:\PROJECTS\NCDA_CS
\Emergency_Programs_Div\FieldStaff_Map
Updated: January 2021

Bruce Akers, DVM
     Central Region EP Veterinarian
     (919) 270-7993
     bruce.akers@ncagr.gov

Michelle Bouchey, DVM
     Northeastern Region EP Veterinarian
     (989) 330-0584
     michelle.bouchey@ncagr.gov

µ

Madelyn Johnson
     Mountain Region EP Specialist
     (828) 691-6893
     madelyn.johnson@ncagr.gov

EP Staff Locations
Commercial Agriculture Focus Area

REGION
Mountain (21)
Western (20)
Central (20)
Northeast (21)
Southeast (18) Steve Troxler, Commissioner

John Howard, Director of Emergency Programs

Travis Shidal
     Western EP Specialist
     (980) 241-5964
     travis.shidal@ncagr.gov
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Mike Prevatte
     Central EP Specialist
     (919) 796-0505
     Mike.Prevatte@ncagr.gov


